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Description

199509050002
43751

09/05/1995
10:21:21

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199509050002
43871

09/05/1995
10:36:40

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

15 10 Lot#:79
Book:15 Pg:10

199508250002
34521

08/25/1995
09:02:26

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199508280002
37311

08/28/1995
02:04:43

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

9 98 Lot#:20 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:98

199508280002
37321

08/28/1995
02:06:31

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

3 127 Lot#:10 Lot:&
Blk:61 Book:3
Pg:127
Desc:11 AND
12

199508290002
37801

08/29/1995
08:52:18

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

11 100 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:100

199509180002
59891

09/18/1995
01:41:06

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

4 60 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60

199509210002
62931

09/21/1995
09:38:33

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

7 152 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:152

199510230003
03821

10/23/1995
03:13:19

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

6 16 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:16

199512040003
45191

12/04/1995
09:13:27

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

3 27 Lot#:5 Blk:I
Book:3 Pg:27

199601170000
16981

01/17/1996
02:45:56

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORT INC

13 126 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:126

199606070001
86001

06/07/1996
11:36:10

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING AND
URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199702260000
60151

02/26/1997
11:07:55

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

7 72 Lot#:67 Book:7
Pg:72

199804220001
44431

04/22/1998
10:36:35

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GLASS,
JAMES L

Lot#:9 Blk:5

199807020002
48561

07/02/1998
10:32:55

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWSON,
DONNA M

9 98 Lot#:8 Blk:9
Book:9 Pg:98

199907160002
98591

07/16/1999
10:58:15

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROVELSTAD,
RICHARD G

4 4 Lot#:4 Book:4
Pg:4

200001040000
02901

01/04/2000
03:51:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VEERLING,
JOHN P III

10 84 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:84
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200009120003
13751

09/12/2000
09:47:08

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, JAMES
R

5 108 Lot#:51 Book:5
Pg:108

200211070005
54020

11/07/2002
10:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HERRON,
GLENN C

Other:SEE
INST

200301130000
23270

01/13/2003
11:04:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WERGIN,
JASON M

25 86 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:86



200303030001
25880

03/03/2003
11:10:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TANT,
WALLACE R

9 46 Lot#:8 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:46

200305300003
36780

05/30/2003
03:38:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHT,
JOSEPH W

9 29 Lot#:20 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29

200310240007
13300

10/24/2003
03:04:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
STEVEN
EDWARD

10 97 Lot#:27
Book:10 Pg:97

200401130000
23670

01/13/2004
10:27:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

21 134 200311100007
43710

Lot#:710
Book:21
Pg:134

200402260000
98350

02/26/2004
09:07:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 57 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:57

200403100001
23350

03/10/2004
12:01:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLINGS,
JAMES T

9 102 Lot#:52 Book:9
Pg:102

200407090003
80010

07/09/2004
12:49:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOTSON,
TROY

17 83 Lot#:14
Book:17 Pg:83

200409290005
37860

09/29/2004
11:51:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KLEIN, JOHN
C

5 83 200212130006
24040

Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:83

200410130005
66790

10/13/2004
03:01:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SWAID, RONY 200311030007
29470

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200411020006
02790

11/02/2004
10:48:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

5 83 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:83


