	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199509050002 43751	09/05/1995 10:21:21	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199509050002 43871	09/05/1995 10:36:40	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			15	10		Lot#:79 Book:15 Pg:10
199508250002 34521	08/25/1995 09:02:26	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199508280002 37311	08/28/1995 02:04:43	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			9	98		Lot#:20 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98
199508280002 37321	08/28/1995 02:06:31	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			3	127		Lot#:10 Lot:& Blk:61 Book:3 Pg:127 Desc:11 AND 12
199508290002 37801	08/29/1995 08:52:18	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			11	100		Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:100
199509180002 59891	09/18/1995 01:41:06	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			4	60		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60
199509210002 62931	09/21/1995 09:38:33	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			7	152		Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:152
199510230003 03821	10/23/1995 03:13:19	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			6	16		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:16
199512040003 45191	12/04/1995 09:13:27	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			3	27		Lot#:5 Blk:I Book:3 Pg:27
199601170000 16981	01/17/1996 02:45:56	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORT INC			13	126		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:126
199606070001 86001	06/07/1996 11:36:10	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199702260000 60151	02/26/1997 11:07:55	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			7	72		Lot#:67 Book:7 Pg:72
199804220001 44431	04/22/1998 10:36:35	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GLASS, JAMES L						Lot#:9 Blk:5
199807020002 48561	07/02/1998 10:32:55	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWSON, DONNA M			9	98		Lot#:8 Blk:9 Book:9 Pg:98
199907160002 98591	07/16/1999 10:58:15	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROVELSTAD, RICHARD G			4	4		Lot#:4 Book:4 Pg:4
200001040000 02901	01/04/2000 03:51:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	VEERLING, JOHN P III			10	84		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
200009120003 13751	09/12/2000 09:47:08	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, JAMES R			5	108		Lot#:51 Book:5 Pg:108
200211070005 54020	11/07/2002 10:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRON, GLENN C						Other:SEE INST
200301130000 23270	01/13/2003 11:04:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WERGIN, JASON M			25	86		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:86

	1			Ι				1	1	Ι
200303030001 25880	03/03/2003 11:10:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANT, WALLACE R		9	46		Lot#:8 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:46
200305300003 36780	05/30/2003 03:38:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT, JOSEPH W		9	29		Lot#:20 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29
200310240007 13300	10/24/2003 03:04:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, STEVEN EDWARD		10	97		Lot#:27 Book:10 Pg:97
200401130000 23670	01/13/2004 10:27:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS		21	134		Lot#:710 Book:21 Pg:134
200402260000 98350	02/26/2004 09:07:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		7	57		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:57
200403100001 23350	03/10/2004 12:01:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLINGS, JAMES T		9	102		Lot#:52 Book:9 Pg:102
200407090003 80010	07/09/2004 12:49:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOTSON, TROY		17	83		Lot#:14 Book:17 Pg:83
200409290005 37860	09/29/2004 11:51:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KLEIN, JOHN C		5	83		Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:83
200410130005 66790	10/13/2004 03:01:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SWAID, RONY					Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200411020006 02790	11/02/2004 10:48:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		5	83		Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:83